Industrial Cellular Gateways & Routers
Industrial 4G Router & IoT Gateway
Industrial Cellular
Routers & Gateways
ICR-2734 Libratum
	� LTE Cat.4 with 3G/2G fallback
	� 1.3 GB eMMC storage to host customer SW applications
	� 2× SIM with cover, eSIM ready

COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Order Codes
Model no. - Order Codes REGION 2× Ethernet
10/100 Mbps 2× SIM 1× DIV
1× ANT WiFi 1× USB Host 2.0 Metal
Case
Plastic
Case Accessories
ICR-2734 EMEA     
ICR-2734P EMEA     
ICR-2734A01 EMEA       EU Power Supply
ICR-2734PA01 EMEA       EU Power Supply
ICR-2734A02 EMEA       UK Power Supply
ICR-2734PA02 EMEA       UK Power Supply
ICR-2734W EMEA      
ICR-2734WP EMEA      
ICR-2734WA01 EMEA        EU Power Supply
ICR-2734WPA01 EMEA        EU Power Supply
ICR-2734WA02 EMEA        UK Power Supply
ICR-2734WPA02 EMEA        UK Power Supply
Project based customization: Last-gasp Supercapacitor, TPM 2.0
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 3-Oct-2023
www.advantech.com/productsOnline DownloadIndustrial Cellular Gateways & Routers
Specifications